21 June 1990 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

Horse Name
GAZAL.1(4)

FIRTINA35(2)
ILICALI(3)

SABAH.25(1)

1)6¢

Age
3yogrc

3yogrc
3yochf

3yogrc

Sire

KOROGLU4 - MATRA.29
HLAL(IZZAMAN7/72 - BULUNTAS
HLALUZZAMANS/72 - MATRA.20

SA'D.23/66 - LEYLA.49

Race Result

2)2%
Dam
55

56
46

46

Weight
H.YILDIRIM

MYUCEDAG

KMVELIKE

MDAS

Handicap 14
)1t
Jockey
ORH. GELIKKILIGLAR

M SER. ALPAY
YUS. DEMRCIOGLU

CAN. EMSEN

Owner

Trainer

12391

1.24.03

1.24.35

1.30.59

kg,

Time

1,30
2,95
2,85

18,70

Bursa Racecourse (3rd Day)

1200 Turf

4)1¢

Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT
4

2
3

1



